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# Name

1 Dori Wacker

2 Angie Blystone
4 J.C. Craipo

7 Jessica Gennett
8 Macey Finch

9 Jaeylyn Snyder
10 Kendyl Tillett

13 Melissa Gray
14 Chrissy Croson
15 Jessica Hanson
17 Pam Bertram
20 Josie Norton

21 Cassandra Shaw
24 Gracie Olsen
28 Mery Gonzalez
34 Ryan James

Official GSL Sponsors:
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Softball

Position
3B
OF

P
2B
1B/OF
OF
OF
P
OF
OF
C
OF/UTI
P/1B
SS/3B
OF
OF

REAL ESTATE

Year

12
10
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
10
9
11
11
11
12
10

ROGERS (SPOKANE) PIRATES
2016 Varsity Girls Slowpitch

SWINGING

DOORS

Greater Spokane League

League of Champions
M.Grmguo.org

Head Coach
Cris Coffield

Assistants

Joe Schultheis
Jodi Schock

Principal
Lori Wyborney

Athletic Director
Jennifer Harmer

Athletic Trainer
Keith Eggleston

Cheer Coach
Mandi Cordova

Dance Coach
Amanda Belote




